Jindpreet Kandola
8698 Tropicana Dr.
Memphis, TN 38018
(901) 921-1313
jpreetkdola@gmail.com

Education

White Station High School

514 S. Perkins Rd, Memphis, TN 38117
Expected Graduation: May 2017

GPA 3.95 out of 4 (2015-2016 School Year)

Extra Curricular

St. Jude Club

Deca

Make-A-Wish Foundation

White Station High School Volleyball

Model United Nations

Metro Club Volleyball

White Station High School Junior Varsity Volleyball

Leadership

Youth Empowering Youth Tutoring

Club Volleyball Captain

White Station High School Volleyball Co-Captain
St. Jude Club Treasurer

Best Buddies Club Treasurer

Volunteering

Methodist Hospital Summer Volunteer Nursing

Methodist Hospital Summer Volunteer Pharmacy (119 hours)
India Association of Memphis India Fest Volunteer (2 hours)
Midsouth Punjabi Heritage Foundation Volunteer (12 hours)

Awards
e National Honor Society

Enrichment

2015-2017
2015- 2017
2014- 2017
2014-2017
2014

2012- 2016
2013, 2014

2014
2014
2016-2017
2016-2017
2016-2017

2016
2015
2015
2014

2016-2017


mailto:jpreetkdola@gmail.com

e Georgetown Medical Institute 2016

e Internship with Dr. Shiva Natarajan, Neurologist 2016
Employment
e Baskin Robbins 2016

e Bombay House 2016- 2017



