Jindpreet Kandola 8698 Tropicana Dr. Memphis, TN 38018 (901) 921-1313 jpreetkdola@gmail.com

Education

White Station High School 514 S. Perkins Rd, Memphis, TN 38117 Expected Graduation: May 2017 GPA 3.95 out of 4 (2015-2016 School Year)

Extra Curricular

St. Jude Club	2015-2017
• Deca	2015- 2017
Make-A-Wish Foundation	2014- 2017
White Station High School Volleyball	2014-2017
 Model United Nations 	2014
Metro Club Volleyball	2012- 2016
White Station High School Junior Varsity Volleyball	2013, 2014

Leadership

•	Youth Empowering Youth Tutoring	2014
•	Club Volleyball Captain	2014
•	White Station High School Volleyball Co-Captain	2016-2017
•	St. Jude Club Treasurer	2016-2017
•	Best Buddies Club Treasurer	2016-2017

Volunteering

•	Methodist Hospital Summer Volunteer Nursing	2016
•	Methodist Hospital Summer Volunteer Pharmacy (119 hours)	2015
•	India Association of Memphis India Fest Volunteer (2 hours)	2015
•	Midsouth Punjabi Heritage Foundation Volunteer (12 hours)	2014

Awards

•	National Honor Society	2016-2017

Enrichment

•	Georgetown Medical Institute	2016
•	Internship with Dr. Shiva Natarajan, Neurologist	2016

Employment

•	Baskin Robbins	2016
•	Bombay House	2016- 2017